01
Wall Mounted Enclosures
 Visit our website at www.eldon.com     |     37
Wall Mounted
Finger guards, MSFG
Description: Accesory to avoid the access to the live parts through the cable
openings in the internal side panels and mounting plates.
Material: ABS.
Delivery: 2 pieces, 93 mm.
Item no.
MSFG2000
Slotted front panels, MSMCP
Description: Slotted front panel for modular assemblies. Provided with one DIN rail
per row for modular components. It has a top and bottom bending to
provide extra rigidity.
Material: 1.25 mm steel.
Finish: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.
Delivery: 1 piece with mounting material.
Requierments To be assambled on MSFCP, or on MSMSM / MSMSF.
H W No. of rows DIN modules Item no.
150 600 1 25 MSMCP1506R5
150 800 1 36 MSMCP1508R5
200 600 1 25 MSMCP2006R5
200 800 1 36 MSMCP2008R5
300 600 1 25 MSMCP3006-1R5
300 800 1 36 MSMCP3008-1R5
300 600 2 50 MSMCP3006-2R5
300 800 2 72 MSMCP3008-2R5
450 600 3 75 MSMCP4506R5
450 800 3 108 MSMCP4508R5
600 600 4 100 MSMCP6006R5
600 800 4 144 MSMCP6008R5
Blanking plates for DIN slots, TB13G
Description: Blanking plate to cover the unused space in the DIN slots.
Can be divided per half a module.
Material: Plastic.
Finish: RAL 7035.
Pack quantity: 10 pieces of blanking plates 13 mod. Overall length 234 mm.
Item no.
TB13G